
Republic of the Philippines
Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATTON

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-accredited
suppliers to submit SEALED signed formalqudation/s for:

The following documents must be submitted fuom 17 June 2021 to 5:00 pm 20 June 2021, directly to the Bids and
Awards Committee Seoetariat located at Room 207, 2'r Fbor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports
Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate Manila.

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
2. Updated Omnibus Swom Statement (Notarized) as per GPPB 16-2020
3. 2021 Mayo/s Permit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement ffice nos. Telefax:524-3512or 524-4408\clc,.1531t47.

In case the deadline falls on non-working, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the
next wod<ing day.

The Commission reserves the right to not aaept any and all quotations or not awad the contract on the following
grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
- The BAC faild to fdlow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
- There are justifiable grcunds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the govemment
gg,,"ffiout incuning any liability to the affiected bidder/s.

s/ h:2o21-6.16
ll:1m2#W

ATTY. GUTLLERMO B. rROY, tR
BAC Chairman

I

Particular Description ABC
(PHP)

Place of
Delivery

Supply and
Deliveryof
Barong
Tagalog
(Parade
Uniform) for
Olympic
Delegation

Description Qlv Unit TotalCost

1 Barong, Mah Attire
>Cocoon Silk Barong
>with a machine embroidered
Pitchera Design
>with Muslin inner shirt
>light wool black pants

2 Barong, Female Attire
>Cocoon Silk Short Blazer
>with a machine embroidered
front and sleeves
>Neoprene spaghetti strapped,
black inner blouse
>Neoprene black pants

30 sets 4,999.00 149,970.00

20 sets 4,500.00 90,000.00

Sizes and design attached in this RFQ
**'nothing follorac**

Delivery Terms:
Fifteen (15) Calendar Days

239,970.00
Property
and
Supplies
ffiice,
Riza!

Memorial
Sports
Complo<,
P.

Ocampo
Sr. St.
Malate,
Manila

RF06142021
DaE PosEd on PHILGEPS & PSC websiE: )uneL7,2O2L



MALE BARONG SIZES

BARONG 30 PANTS 30

FEMALE BARONG SIZES

20

1 SET FOR MEN stzE
TOTAL

stzE
TOTALBARONG PANTS

3XL

2XL

LARGE

MEDIUM

SMALL

J

3

14

7

3

3

3

'14

3

3

14

7

J

3

3

14

7

3

1 SET FOR
WOMEN srzE

TOTAL

stzE

TOTAL
BARONG

WlTH
INNER

BLOUSE

PANTS

3XL

2XL

LARGE

MEDIUM

SMALL

8

7

5

6

6

5

3

6

6

5

3

PARADE UNIFORM

BARONG 20 PANTS

7

3

8

7

5



BARONG, FEMALE ATTIRE
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BARONG, MALE ATTIRE
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